Parshall, ND
3/17/2018

BAREBACK RIDING

Place Member Name
1 KRAMER, RANCE
2 DILLMAN, SAM
3 OLSON, JAYDEN

BULL RIDING
Place Member Name
1 NO QUALIFIED RIDES

LADIES BARREL RACING
Place Member Name
1 NEWMAN, AMY
2 CARSON, DAWN
3 GRANN, DONNA
4 SCHAPER, LYNN
5 HILL, TANYA
6 GUTTORMSON, AMY

LADIES BREAKAWAY

Place Member Name
1 SCHWAGLER, TEDDI
2 KAUTZMAN, KENNEDI
3 GILBERT, SAWYER
4 GUTTORMSON, AMY
5 SCHAU, JACKIE
6 HEPPER, ABBY

SADDLE BRONC
Place Member Name
1 DWIRE, MORGEN
2 STIRLING, LANE
3 ANDERSON, JD
4 KRAMER, PARKER

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY
Place Member Name
1 HOVEN, JOHN
2 FRANK, DAN
3 SCHAEFER, JEFF
4 BRINKMAN, BRENDEN

City

TOWNER, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
TAYLOR, ND

City

City

STANLEY, ND
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
SHEYENNE, ND
HALLIDAY, ND
TIOGA, ND

VELVA, ND

City
MANDAN, ND
MANDAN, ND
BUFFALO, SD
VELVA, ND
ALMONT, ND
KEENE, ND

City

BEULAH, WY
BUFFALO, SD
RAPID CITY, SD
TOWNER, ND

City
MCLAUGHLIN, SD
MANDAN, ND
DES LACS, ND

GOLDEN VALLEY, ND

Score
72
68
67

Score

Time
14.391
14.644
14.653
14.749
14.791
14.830

Time
2.9
2.9
3.0
33
33
4.0

Score
73
70
70
63

Time
3.3
4.0
4.2
4.4

$314.00
$235.50
$157.00

$640.90
$530.40
$419.90
$309.40
$198.90
$110.50

$585.65
$585.65
$419.90
$254.15
$254.15
$110.50

$405.20
$253.25
$253.25
$101.30

$442.00
$331.50
$221.00
$110.50



STEER WRESTLING

Place

Member Name
1 BUBEL, JOSH
2 VOIGT, RIVER
3 MORMAN, CAMERON
4 DOAN, JAYCE
5 DAHL, JUSTIN

TEAM ROPING

Place

Member Name

1 BRINKMAN, BRENDEN
KALENZE, CASEY

2 HORNER, NATE
DALE, JESS

3 CARSON, LAYNE
PETERSON, CHASE

4 BOHMBACH, JED
KURLE, CASEY

5 GRONLIE, RYAN
SCOTT, BEN

6 YSTAAS, CHAYSEN
YSTAAS, CHAD

TIE DOWN ROPING

Place

Member Name
1 SCHMIDT, JOE
2 HATZENBUHLER, COLE
3 GRANN, BEN
4 GLASS, CHANCE
5 BLOOD, LUKE
6 SORGE, SHANE

City

HAZEN, ND
KILLDEER, ND
GLEN ULLIN, ND
HAZELTON, ND
KEENE, ND

City

GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
BOWMAN, ND
DAWSON, ND
TIMBER LAKE, SD
GRASSY BUTTE, ND
DES LACS, ND
STANLEY, ND
MERCER, ND
BISMARCK, ND
WING, ND
DICKINSON, ND
DICKINSON, ND

City

BELFIELD, ND
SOLEN, ND
SHEYENNE, ND
HEBRON, ND
GOLDEN VALLEY, ND
BISMARCK, ND

Time

Time

Time

6.2
6.5
7.4
7.4
9.2

5.8

6.2

7.1

7.4

7.6

8.8

9.4
10.0
11.0
12.9
13.6
13.6

$442.54
$366.24
$251.79
$251.79
$137.34

$775.03

$641.40

$507.78

$374.15

$240.53

$133.63

$442.54
$366.24
$289.94
$213.64
$106.82
$106.82



