Parshall, ND 3/17/2018

BAREBACK RIDING									
Place	Member Name	City	Score						
	1 KRAMER, RANCE	TOWNER, ND	72	\$314.00					
	2 DILLMAN, SAM	GRASSY BUTTE, ND	68	\$235.50					
	3 OLSON, JAYDEN	TAYLOR, ND	67	\$157.00					
BULL RII									
Place	Member Name	City	Score						
	1 NO QUALIFIED RIDES								
I ADIES I	LADIES BARREL RACING								
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
riace	1 NEWMAN, AMY	STANLEY, ND	14.391	\$640.90					
	2 CARSON, DAWN	GRASSY BUTTE, ND	14.644	\$530.40					
	3 GRANN, DONNA	SHEYENNE, ND	14.653	\$419.90					
	4 SCHAPER, LYNN	HALLIDAY, ND	14.033	\$309.40					
	5 HILL, TANYA	TIOGA, ND	14.791	\$198.90					
	6 GUTTORMSON, AMY	VELVA, ND	14.830	\$138.50					
	o dorronwison, Aivii	VLLVA, ND	14.030	Ş110.50					
LADIES E	BREAKAWAY								
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
	1 SCHWAGLER, TEDDI	MANDAN, ND	2.9	\$585.65					
	2 KAUTZMAN, KENNEDI	MANDAN, ND	2.9	\$585.65					
	3 GILBERT, SAWYER	BUFFALO, SD	3.0	\$419.90					
	4 GUTTORMSON, AMY	VELVA, ND	3.3	\$254.15					
	5 SCHAU, JACKIE	ALMONT, ND	3.3	\$254.15					
	6 HEPPER, ABBY	KEENE, ND	4.0	\$110.50					
CADDLE	DDONC								
SADDLE Place	Member Name	City	Score						
Place	1 DWIRE, MORGEN	City BEULAH. WY	73	\$405.20					
	•	BUFFALO, SD		\$253.25					
	2 STIRLING, LANE 3 ANDERSON, JD	RAPID CITY, SD	70 70	-					
	•		70 63	\$253.25					
	4 KRAMER, PARKER	TOWNER, ND	03	\$101.30					
SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAY									
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
	1 HOVEN, JOHN	MCLAUGHLIN, SD	3.3	\$442.00					
	2 FRANK, DAN	MANDAN, ND	4.0	\$331.50					
	3 SCHAEFER, JEFF	DES LACS, ND	4.2	\$221.00					
	4 BRINKMAN, BRENDEN	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	4.4	\$110.50					

CI	ΓF	F	P	۱۸	/R	FS:	ГΙ	IN	G
			п.	٧١	<i>,</i> n	г.		IΙV	۱٦

STEER WRESTLING									
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
	1 BUBEL, JOSH	HAZEN, ND		6.2	\$442.54				
	2 VOIGT, RIVER	KILLDEER, ND		6.5	\$366.24				
	3 MORMAN, CAMERON	GLEN ULLIN, ND		7.4	\$251.79				
	4 DOAN, JAYCE	HAZELTON, ND		7.4	\$251.79				
	5 DAHL, JUSTIN	KEENE, ND		9.2	\$137.34				
TEAM ROPING									
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
Flace	1 BRINKMAN, BRENDEN	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND	TITLE	5.8	\$775.03				
	KALENZE, CASEY	BOWMAN, ND		5.6	\$775.05				
	2 HORNER, NATE	DAWSON, ND		6.2	\$641.40				
	DALE, JESS	TIMBER LAKE, SD			, -				
	3 CARSON, LAYNE	GRASSY BUTTE, ND		7.1	\$507.78				
	PETERSON, CHASE	DES LACS, ND			•				
	4 BOHMBACH, JED	STANLEY, ND		7.4	\$374.15				
	KURLE, CASEY	MERCER, ND							
	5 GRONLIE, RYAN	BISMARCK, ND		7.6	\$240.53				
	SCOTT, BEN	WING, ND							
	6 YSTAAS, CHAYSEN	DICKINSON, ND		8.8	\$133.63				
	YSTAAS, CHAD	DICKINSON, ND							
TIE DOWN ROPING									
Place	Member Name	City	Time						
Tidee	1 SCHMIDT, JOE	BELFIELD, ND	Tillic	9.4	\$442.54				
	2 HATZENBUHLER, COLE	SOLEN, ND		10.0	\$366.24				
	3 GRANN, BEN	SHEYENNE, ND		11.0	\$289.94				
	4 GLASS, CHANCE	HEBRON, ND		12.9	\$213.64				
	5 BLOOD, LUKE	GOLDEN VALLEY, ND		13.6	\$106.82				
	6 SORGE, SHANE	BISMARCK, ND		13.6	\$106.82				
	· · - / - · · · · · -	,			,				